The numbers we are aiming for within the final selection are:

above

Gender % of the district | # out of 22 Minimum # Max #
Woman 51.3 11 10 12

Man 48.7 11 10 12
Non-binary or 0 0 0 2

other gender

identity

Age % of the district | # out of 22 Minimum # Max #
18-24 6.6 2 2 No maximum
25-34 1 3 3

35-49 215 6 4 8

50-64 20.5 6 2 6

65+ 18.1 5 1 5
Disability % of the district | # out of 22 Minimum # Max #
Yes 13.8 3 3 No max
No 86.2 19 0 19
Prefer not to 0 0 0 No max
say

Education % of the district | # out of 22 Minimum # Max #
No 13.4 3 Total =7 Total = 11
qualifications, or

none yet

Level 1 8.7 2

Level 2 17.5 4

Level 3 15.3 3 2 5

Level 4 or 42.7 10 8 1




Climate
concern

% of the UK
population

# out of 22

Minimum #

Max #

Other / Don’t
know

1

Not at all
concerned

10

Not very
concerned

13

Total = 3

Total =7

Fairly
concerned

36

10

Very concerned

41

11

Ethnicity

% of the district

# out of 22

Minimum #

Max #

Asian or Asian
British (Indian,
Pakistani,
Bangladeshi,
Chinese, any
other Asian
background)

15.2

3

3

Black or African
or Caribbean or
Black British

24

Mixed or
Multiple ethnic
groups

3.6

No maximum

White or White
British (English,
Welsh, Scaottish,
Northern Irish or
British, Irish,
Gypsy or Irish
Traveller,
Roma,)

771

17

17

Other ethnic
group (Arab,
any other ethnic

group)

1.7

No maximum




Religion % of the district | # out of 22 Minimum # Max #
Buddhism 0.5 0 0 4
Christianity 47.6 10 0 10
Hinduism 8.3 2 2 6
Judaism 1.6 0 0 4
Islam 3.7 1 1 5
Sikhism 0.9 0 0 4
Other religion 0.9 0 0 4

No religion 30.8 7 3 10
Don’t know/ 5.6 1 0 4

prefer not to say




